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PROGRAMUL GARZI
Numdr inregistrare DSp Gorj

Nr.
crt

DATA ZIUA
SAPT.

Nr.ore Interval
orar

08{8

MEDIC ASISTENT

I 01,o3.2.]76 DUMINICA z1
2 AS JJTANU IZABELAUZ.UJ.ZU26 LLINI t7

17

5-08
03.03.2026 MARTI

D\JI(UI, I A

I'I04.03 2026 MIERCTJRI 17
5 05.03.2026 iot I7 5-08
6

7

06,03.2026 VINERI t7 5-08 DR STANCA ON,qC;tX IAS
,iAS

0'7.03.2026 SAXIBAI'A 24 08-08 DR BOZ GEORGETA
8 08.03.2026 DTIMINICA 21 08-08 r,K |'US(}I KUTARU MARIA

DR. LUNCU,ADELA

AS SOROP DOINA

l

---t
-J

I

-l

9 09.03.2026 LUNI I'7

t7
I 5-08

IO t0.03.2026 MARTI DR GROSU FELICIA

@4__
FL;Sot tr!) | n Rr _\,lAli.l^ql-a \la A rlD 

^ ^n 
c

DR

DR
DR

I 1 1 .03.2026 MIERCUzu t7 I 5-08
2 12.03.2026 ior t7 l 5-08
J 13.03.2026 VINERI t7 t5-08
4 14.03.2026 SAN{BATA 24 08-08 DIQ a:I)rrcr
5 15.03.2026 DTiMINICA 24 08-08
6 16.03.2026 LLINI l/ I 5-08 DR- SFRRAN

t7.03.2026 MARTI 17 I 5-08 DR.GROSU FELICIA18.03.2026 MIERCUzu t7 1 5-08 DR BOZ GEORGETAt9 19.03.2026 JOI l7 I 5-08 !R. LUNCU ADELA20 20.03.2026 VINERI t7 l 5-08 np ar
27 2t.03.2026 SANIBATA 24 08-08 DR GROSU I.'ELICIA)) Dtr\'I1\1C,4 21 08-08
ZJ

UK I'( DUI RU I,\RI: }I \RI {,
t'7 DR BOZ CEORCETA

24 24.03.2026 MARTI
MIERCT]zu

1',z 1 5-08
25 25.03.2026

DR. GROSU FELICIA AS BENEGUI MIHAELA
AS. JIANU IZABELA

l 5-08 DR. LLTNIGU ADELA26 26.03.2026 OI 17 I 5-08 IJR tsUSO] ROTARU MARIA AS RATA I{OXANA MARIA

AS CALINA ANA 
_--27 27.03.2026 VINERI 1'7 I 5-08 DR qTAN'^ ND

2 28.03.2026 SA,\IBATA 24 08-08
29 29.03.2026 DUMINICA 24 08-08 DR BOZ GEORGEl'A ir
30 30.03.2026 LUNI t7 r 5-08 nt (' t

13l 31.03.2026 MARTI 7 l 5-08 Q!. CROSU FELICIA


